Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.72
40.21
40.48
40.80
42.07
42.32
42.33
43.99
44.23
45.04
45.10
45.49
45.52
45.77
46.33
46.89
51.35
51.60
52.06
52.85
53.53
54.07
55.40
56.13
56.88

57.36
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WA Pts

256
247
242
237
216
212
212
189
186
176
175
171
170
167
161
156
118
117
114
109
104
101
94
91
87
85

Round

Date

09/03/19
18/11/17
03/09/17
23/09/19
03/12/16
16/10/16
26/11/16
04/09/16
12/07/15
22/11/15
28/05/16
16/04/16
08/11/15
02/05/15
18/10/15
11/04/15
21/06/14
26/10/13
12/05/13
13/04/13
21/06/13
10/01/14
18/11/12
23/09/12
15/12/12
13/01/13

Meet

DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS
Bebington Club Championships

Bebington Season Starter

DRSA Club Championships

Bebington Club Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Peninsular Group Championships Galas
Bebington Season Starter

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Bebington Club Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet
Peninsular Championship Galas

Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Bebington Club Championships

Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Peninsular Group SC Age Group Galas
Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Hoylake Time Trials

Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012
Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Bebington
Bebington
Plymouth Life Centre
Bebington
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Bebington
Llandudno
Bebington
Llandudno
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bebington
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
West Kirby
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Harrogate
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Club Swam Under Level
Devonport 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Devonport 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
40.80
39.72
40.21
40.48
42.07
42.33
42.32
43.99
45.10
45.49
45.04
45.52
46.33
44.23
45.77
46.89
51.35
54.07
51.60
53.53
52.06
52.85
57.36
56.88
55.40
56.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

237
256
247
242
216
212
212
189
175
171
176
170
161
186
167
156
118

101

104
114
109
85
87
94
91

Round

F
F

Date

23/09/19
09/03/19
18/11/17
03/09/17
03/12/16
26/11/16
16/10/16
04/09/16
28/05/16
16/04/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
12/07/15
02/05/15
11/04/15
21/06/14
10/01/14
26/10/13
21/06/13
12/05/13
13/04/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
18/11/12
23/09/12

Meet
DRSA Club Championships
DEVONPORT ROYAL TIME TRIALS
Bebington Club Championships
Bebington Season Starter
Bebington Club Championships
Peninsular Group Championships Galas
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Bebington Season Starter

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Bebington Club Championships
Peninsular Championship Galas
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Bebington Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Hoylake Time Trials

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Peninsular Group SC Age Group Galas
Wirral Metro April L3 Novice Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet
Wirral Metro Novice Meet

Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012

Venue

Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Bebington
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bebington
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Bebington
West Kirby
West Kirby
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Harrogate
Birkenhead
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

Club Swam Under

Devonport
Devonport
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Bebington
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake

Hoylake
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